

Aish HaTorah Detroit Fidelity Stock Transfer Instructions

The stock transfer instructions for Aish HaTorah Detroit are as follows:

Fidelity Investments Attn: TOA Receives PO Box 770001 Cincinnati, OH 45277-0036

DTC#: 0226

Account Number: Z30-359437

Account Name: Congregation Aish HaTorah Detroit

Federal Tax ID: 20-5429082

Trading Desk: 800-343-3548

It is important to notify us when the transaction takes place so that the stock can be sold in a timely manner and the proceeds properly applied. Please call Rabbi Tolwin or MIriam Blitz if you have any questions:

Rabbi Simcha Tolwin	Executive Director	o: 248-327-3579
Mrs. Miriam Blitz	Controller, Finance	c: 248-703-7791

Date:		
Re: Account	#:	
Account	Name:	
Please consid	er this letter your authorizat	ion to transfer via DTC (free delivery) the following:
	# of shares:	
	Security Name:	
	DTC# 0226	
	For deposit to account:	Z30-359437 N/O Congregation Aish HaTorah Detroit
Your prompt	attention to this matter is ap	preciated.
Sincerely,		